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Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 13

No  Kesäliigapisteet

Avoin (rating 850 tai yli)

1 Matti Koskenmäki 17

2 Atte Ruuskanen 16

3 Thomas Tallberg 15

4 jarno rantanen 13,5

4 Tommi Lehtinen 13,5

6 Hannu Leppänen 11

6 Janne Niskanen 11

6 Jari Mikkonen 11

9 Samipekka Saarnio 9

10 Kennet Öster 7,5

10 Sami Lankinen 7,5

12 henry söderling 5,5

12 Jere Vilenius 5,5

14 Markus Mäkinen 4

15 Juuso Suominen 3

16 Jukka Jokela 2

17 Jesse Savolainen 1

Harrastelija (rating alle 850)

1 Dan Grönholm 6

2 Niklas Rönnqvist 5

3 Jouni Toivio 4

4 Mika Laukka 3

5 Tapio Knuuti 2

6 Ari Väisänen 1

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 2

2 Riikka Salmén 1

Junnut (16v tai alle)

1 Otto Vilenius 1
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 58

Avoin (rating 850 tai
yli)

1 Matti Koskenmäki 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 4 -7 51

2 Atte Ruuskanen 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 -4 54

3 Thomas Tallberg 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 -2 56

4 Tommi Lehtinen 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 0 58

4 jarno rantanen 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 5 0 58

6 Hannu Leppänen 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 +1 59

6 Janne Niskanen 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 4 3 2 3 +1 59

6 Jari Mikkonen 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 2 4 +1 59

9 Samipekka Saarnio 2 5 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +2 60

10 Kennet Öster 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 +3 61

10 Sami Lankinen 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 7 5 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 +3 61

12 henry söderling 2 4 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +4 62

12 Jere Vilenius 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +4 62

14 Markus Mäkinen 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 +5 63

15 Juuso Suominen 3 2 3 3 6 4 4 4 6 3 3 2 5 5 3 4 2 3 +7 65

16 Jukka Jokela 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 6 6 3 2 4 +8 66

17 Jesse Savolainen 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 7 3 2 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 +12 70

Harrastelija (rating
alle 850)

1 Dan Grönholm 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 -4 54

2 Niklas Rönnqvist 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 +5 63

3 Jouni Toivio 2 2 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +9 67

4 Mika Laukka 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 +10 68

5 Tapio Knuuti 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 2 2 4 5 5 3 3 5 +11 69

6 Ari Väisänen 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 5 7 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 +13 71

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 2 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 6 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 +6 64

2 Riikka Salmén 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 6 7 3 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 6 +30 88

Junnut (16v tai alle)

1 Otto Vilenius 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 +2 60
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 58

Avg 2.6 3.3 3.2 3.1 4.1 3.9 3.7 3.2 4.7 3.5 2.8 2.6 3.7 4.5 3.4 3 3 4 62.6

Difficulty 1 11 10 8 18 4 17 9 16 13 3 2 15 14 12 5 6 7 4.6

Birdie -1 12 4 1 4 8 4 3 3 6 11 1 2 4 5 6 5 79 17%

Par 0 13 12 20 16 6 13 11 15 10 13 18 14 12 13 13 16 14 16 245 52%

Bogey 1 7 5 5 13 4 12 5 7 6 2 1 9 6 5 4 6 4 101 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 1 5 1 3 1 3 3 1 5 3 1 1 32 7%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 3 1 10 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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